FRIDAY MARCH 3 2017
Realize

Proverbs 12:25 Worry can rob you of happiness,
but kind words will cheer you up (GNT)

5:30-7:00pm Check In

Pre-Opening Activity
6:30-7:00pm Adyvisor’s Orientation Elm Room
6:30-7:00pm Youth Orientation~ Hannah
7:00-7:45pm Opening/ Announcements Chapel
8:00-9:00pm Family Groups ~ Wanda
9:00-9:45pm Worship~ (Black River St Lawrence)
10:00-11:15pm Free Time
10:45-11:15pm State Youth Committee Library
11:30-Midnight Reflections In Sleeping Areas
12:30am Lights Out

Realize
Relax &

Reassure v/

New York UCC State Youth Event
Watson Homestead



SATURDAY MARCH 4, 2017

1 Peter 5: 6-7

Humble yourselves, therefore, under the mighty hand of God so
that at the proper time he may exalt you, 7 casting all your
anxieties on him, because he cares for you. (ESV)

7:00am
8:00-8:45am
8:45-8:55am
9:00-10:00am
10:15-11:30am
11:45-12:30pm
12:30-1:15pm
1:30-3:00pm
3:00-5:15pm
5:15-6:00pm
6:00-6:45pm
7:00-7:45pm
8:00-8:45pm

9:00-11:50pm
9:15-9:45pm
12:00-12:30am
1:00am

Rise and Shine
Breakfast~ (Grace-Susqhanna)
Gathering Chapel

KeyNote~ (Intro by Ryan/Suzanne)
Workshop Session 1
Family Groups
Lunch (Grace-GVA)
Workshop Session 11
Free Time
Family Group
Dinner (Grace — Western)
Family Group Presentations (Terry)
Communion Worship
State Youth Committee
Free Time/ Dance

State Youth Committee Library
Reflections Sleeping Areas
Lights Out

SUNDAY MARCH 5, 2017

Acts 17:28 “God gives us the power to live, to move, and to be who we
are. “We are his children,” just as some of your poets have said. (CEV)

8:00am
8:30-9:15am
9:30-10:15am
10:30-11:30am

Departure

Rise and Shine
Pack and Clean Room
Brunch (Grace- Metro)

Closing Worship and Evaluations Chapel

~ Western or

Travel safe see you next year..



