

FRIDAY MARCH 3 2017
Realize

Proverbs 12:25 Worry can rob you of happiness,
but kind words will cheer you up (GNT)

5:30-7:00pm	Check In
6:30-7:00pm	Pre-Opening Activity
6:30-7:00pm	Advisor's Orientation Elm Room
7:00-7:45pm	Youth Orientation~ Hannah
8:00-9:00pm	Opening/ Announcements Chapel
9:00-9:45pm	Family Groups ~ Wanda
10:00-11:15pm	Worship~ (Black River St Lawrence)
10:45-11:15pm	Free Time
11:30-Midnight	State Youth Committee Library
12:30am	Reflections In Sleeping Areas
	Lights Out

Realize 

Relax 

Reassure 

New York UCC State Youth Event
Watson Homestead

SATURDAY MARCH 4, 2017

1 Peter 5: 6-7

Humble yourselves, therefore, under the mighty hand of God so that at the proper time he may exalt you, 7 casting all your anxieties on him, because he cares for you. (ESV)

7:00am	Rise and Shine
8:00-8:45am	Breakfast~ (Grace-Susqhanna)
8:45-8:55am	Gathering
9:00-10:00am	Chapel
10:15-11:30am	KeyNote~ (Intro by Ryan/Suzanne)
11:45-12:30pm	Workshop Session 1
12:30-1:15pm	Family Groups
1:30-3:00pm	Lunch (Grace-GVA)
3:00-5:15pm	Workshop Session II
5:15-6:00pm	Free Time
6:00-6:45pm	Family Group
6:00-6:45pm	Dinner (Grace – Western)
7:00-7:45pm	Family Group Presentations (Terry)
8:00-8:45pm	Communion Worship
	State Youth Committee
9:00-11:50pm	Free Time/ Dance
9:15-9:45pm	State Youth Committee
12:00-12:30am	Library
1:00am	Sleeping Areas

SUNDAY MARCH 5, 2017

Acts 17:28 “God gives us the power to live, to move, and to be who we are. “We are his children,” just as some of your poets have said. (CEV)

8:00am	Rise and Shine	
8:30-9:15am	Pack and Clean Room	
9:30-10:15am	Brunch (Grace- Metro)	
10:30-11:30am	Closing Worship and Evaluations ~ Western or	Chapel

Departure

Travel safe see you next year..